Fake rate vs dr

fakerate vs AR

Ratio

Fake rate vs

0.

0.

0.4

0.

gt
o

AL

1 ) 1
track min AR

[ Duplicates Rate vs dr |

x 0.1

<
»0.09

» i f

1
track min AR

Pileup rate vs dr

| ..u .
Yy l

track min

fakerate vs AR(track, jet)

o
fos)

o
o)

o
P

evt

HE atgggé

1

=

1072 10
AR(track, jet)

Fake rate vs pu

fakerate vs PU

Ratio

o
[
!

o
o)
[

o©
P
!

7 RN RN VIS SO S S

i e

e
TTTT T

100 120 140
Pileup

60 80

-1

=0.02
o F
0.018[
F o
$.016F
%.014F
$.012F
@ E
< 0.01
B.008F
9.008f

2.006f
8006

-1

10
AR(track, jet)

[ Duplicates Rate vs pu |

50.05
o
9.045
[J]
§0.04
$.035
ke
£0.03
o
B.025
0.02
0.015
0.01
0.005

1.0

Ratio

140
Pileup

100 120

107 1
AR(track, jetg)

Pileup rate vs pu

-]

o
@.

0.

0.015

0.005:—
o;.uC:"'i"'i"'i' [P P
g : . : :
o [
e F S

0.05

0.02

0.01

045F
Q

I 0.04
9.035
5

'20.03
025F--

0.95
2

o

100 120 140
Pileup

20 60 80



	Contents
	Page 1


